Mercedes-Benz

General-specifications

Id

Zrobi?

Rok

Przebieg

Budowa

Waga brutto

Klasa emisji

G190243

Mercedes-Benz

2008

347.328 km

Wywrotka

7.490 kg

Technical-specifications

Pierwsza data rejestracji
Paliwo

Transmisja
Konfiguracja osi

Liczba osi

Waga

Moc kw

Moc

No?no??

Opis
Uszkodzenia: brak

01-05-2008

Diesel

Podr?cznik

4x2

4.450 kg

115

156

3.040 kg

T.: +49 561 31 02 00

E.: info@golec.de

Leipziger StraRe 44
34260, Kaufungen

Deutschland
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